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Data sheet
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Type

Sensing distance

Min. sensing target
Allowable bend radius
Cable length

Free cut

Environment_Ambient
temperature

Sensing type
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Flat type/Flat view

130mm

$0.08mm

R25

2m

Free cut

-40t0 105°C

Convergent reflective type

m



